27
K2 DEVICE(1)

1

AZ8000G

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



K2 DEVICE(1)
R i e R T S Sy M NS A AR RO ST S e

- K2%E(1)

ot

Ref.No Parts No. Description W A Amt. Req
1 2159901 K2 Device, Complete Set K2 %578 (#8) 1
2 2111050 Suction Pipe, Complete Set A E (1) 1
3 2111051 Suction Pipe BAEA{E 1
4 310017 Oil Wick i Py 1
5 000755 Qil Wick Pin EXEY 1
6 2111063 Suction Pipe Cover BAEH/IN— 1
¥y 004237 Screw(3/32-56 X 2.6) Exy 1
8 004404 Screw(3/32-56 x 5.1) IERY 2
9 2111055 Upper Trimming Knife A 1

10 004131 Screw(1/8-44 X 6) =35 1
11 004139 Screw(3/32-56 X 3) IR 2
12 2111059 Lower Trimming Knife Holder Pin TAXKFEY 1
13 2111056 Lower Trimming Knife TH 1
14 004236 Screw(3/32-56 x 4.2) i3 1
18 2111057 Lower Trimming Knife Driving Plate T X ER&R 1
16 2111062 Spring Sleeve TANRRRY—T 1
17 2111061 Lower Trimming Knife Pushing Spring THE&/\* 1
18 2111066 Spring Protect Washer TARRT Y v 1
19 2111060 Washer P e 1
20 2111067 Air Shield Rubber BRRABAIE T A 1
21 007623 Screw(9/64-40 x 5.3) xRy 2
22 2111058 Lower Trimming Knife Guide Support TXH 4 REft& 1
23 110068 Screw(M4-0.7 x 8) IERY 1
24 2101011 Lower Trimming Knife Guide THAHAAR 1
25 270001 Screw(1/8-44 X 3) xRy 1
26 0021451 Suction Power Control, C. Set %5 | A EAEEE (1) 1
27 0021457 Suction Power Control Tube(Inner) 3| HFEEE 1
28 0021456 Suction Power Control Tube 5| HREE 1
29 001892 Screw(1/8-44 x 2.9) =35 1
30 0021450 Nylon Hose &5l Fa—7 1
3] 2101059 Cloth Plate Spacer JARTL—hAR—Y 1
32 110042 Screw(M3.5-0.6 x 4) | xRy 2
33 2151000 Suction Pipe Support A BEAS & ]

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

AZ8000G



	K2 page1
	K2 page2



